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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2b_BadLink_1.lha
2b_RecoverRDB. lha
2b_RecvrRDB_sr.lha
ARestaure203.lha
DiskSalvll_31.lha
DiskSalvll_32.1lha
DSLocalell_31.1lha
ffstest.lha
FixDisk.lha
GenML13.1lha

handler
KanlOa.lha
pfssalv.lha

partitions
RDBrecov. lha

harddisk
rdbtoolsdebug. lha
Recover.lha

2.x, b

UnDelll.lha
UnDelete.lzh

Disk recovery software

disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv
disk/salv

disk/salv
disk/salv

disk/salv

disk/salv
disk/salv

disk/salv
disk/salv

help

Size Age Description

22K
22K
16K
30K
109K
118K
116K
14K
37K
12K

25K
16K

16K

16K
7K

15K
12K

181«Validation error? Try this!

146xHelps to recover deleted RDB

56xHelps to recover deleted RDB - source
377xRestores accidentally deleted files

316+xDave Haynie’s DiskSalv version 11.31

140 Dave Haynie’s DiskSalv version 11.32
316xNon-english locale files for DiskSalv 11.31
144xFFS filesystem checker

159x01d (1990) disk repair prog for SFS, FFS
309xGenerates a MountList entry based mounted <=

297x ‘Guaranteed Undelete’ system :-)
8 Save files from damaged PFS2/PFS3 <

8 Search lost PFS/SFS partitions on a <+

218xProblems with RDB-Salv? Debug tool.
399xRecover - An easy file recovery program for <

298«xVery fast file undeleting utility
420+«Restore deleted files on OFS and FFS
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